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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 34 Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
14.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 1:31.07 218

11 - 12 godina

1. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 1:13.66 413
25m: 17.59 17.59 50m: 36.09 18.50 75m: 55.34 19.25 100m: 1:13.66 18.32

2. Tara Goncin 12 Partizan, BG 1:13.93 409
25m: 18.13 18.13 50m: 36.17 18.04 100m: 1:13.93 37.76

3. Emilija Velkova 12 Neptun, SK 1:14.35 402
50m: 36.09 36.09 100m: 1:14.35 38.26

4. Danica Mirkovic 12 Partizan, BG 1:15.76 380
50m: 37.58 37.58 100m: 1:15.76 38.18

5. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 1:20.38 318
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:20.38 41.29

6. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 1:20.74 314
25m: 18.36 18.36 100m: 1:20.74 1:02.38

7. Emili Pisia 12 Lakatamia, CYP 1:20.87 312
25m: 17.86 17.86 50m: 38.37 20.51 75m: 59.39 21.02 100m: 1:20.87 21.48

8. Jana Stojilkovic 11 Partizan, BG 1:29.05 234
25m: 20.92 20.92 50m: 44.16 23.24 75m: 1:07.61 23.45 100m: 1:29.05 21.44

9. Sasa Sobic 11 Partizan, BG 1:32.66 207
DSQ Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI

13 - 14 godina

1. Nevena Grujic 14 Partizan, BG 1:05.70 583
25m: 15.83 15.83 50m: 32.47 16.64 75m: 49.33 16.86 100m: 1:05.70 16.37

2. Sofia Popovic 14 11. April, BG 1:08.34 518
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 32.79 16.90 75m: 50.44 17.65 100m: 1:08.34 17.90

3. Andrea Jorgic 13 11. April, BG 1:08.67 510
25m: 16.64 16.64 50m: 33.87 17.23 75m: 51.77 17.90 100m: 1:08.67 16.90

4. Erina Idrizaj 14 H2O, PR 1:08.76 508
25m: 16.28 16.28 50m: 33.17 16.89 75m: 50.96 17.79 100m: 1:08.76 17.80

5. Dunja Vavic 14 11. April, BG 1:08.88 506
25m: 16.58 16.58 50m: 33.55 16.97 75m: 51.22 17.67 100m: 1:08.88 17.66

6. Katja Tanaskoska 13 Skopje, SK 1:09.12 500
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:09.12 35.43

7. Elli Fiotaki 14 Lakatamia, CYP 1:14.72 396
25m: 18.23 18.23 50m: 36.58 18.35 75m: 55.92 19.34 100m: 1:14.72 18.80

8. Ena Jankovic 14 Partizan, BG 1:15.29 387
25m: 17.84 17.84 50m: 36.70 18.86 75m: 56.21 19.51 100m: 1:15.29 19.08

9. Anja Karalieva 13 Skopje, SK 1:16.17 374
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:16.17 39.35

10. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 1:16.59 368
25m: 18.34 18.34 50m: 37.45 19.11 75m: 57.58 20.13 100m: 1:16.59 19.01



Splash Meet Manager, 11.71110 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 15.11.2021 15:32 - Strana 2

"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 34, Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back, 13 - 14 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

11. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:16.78 365
25m: 18.09 18.09 50m: 37.35 19.26 75m: 57.20 19.85 100m: 1:16.78 19.58

12. Kalina Jordanovska 13 MKD 1:20.71 314
25m: 18.70 18.70 50m: 38.50 19.80 75m: 59.50 21.00 100m: 1:20.71 21.21

13. Ana Zabokova 14 Skopje, SK 1:24.51 274
25m: 18.94 18.94 50m: 39.53 20.59 75m: 1:01.94 22.41 100m: 1:24.51 22.57

14. Teodora Kirandzik 13 Skopje, SK 1:26.99 251
25m: 21.09 21.09 50m: 42.55 21.46 75m: 1:05.54 22.99 100m: 1:26.99 21.45

15 - 18 godina

1. Eda Zeqiri 17 Step, PR 1:04.20 624
25m: 14.94 14.94 50m: 30.61 15.67 75m: 47.16 16.55 100m: 1:04.20 17.04

2. Jona Beqiri 15 Step, PR 1:05.80 580
3. Lara Lilic 15 Proleter, ZR 1:06.48 562

50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:06.48 33.70

4. Hanna Röser 17 TS Dornbirn 1:08.27 519
25m: 16.31 16.31 50m: 33.35 17.04 75m: 51.11 17.76 100m: 1:08.27 17.16

5. Visnja Stojmenovic 15 Partizan, BG 1:14.10 406
25m: 17.67 17.67 50m: 35.90 18.23 75m: 54.93 19.03 100m: 1:14.10 19.17

6. Maria Ljubojević 15 Olymp, BL 1:14.90 393
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:14.90 38.62

7. Eva Toxqui 15 Lakatamia, CYP 1:24.62 272
25m: 19.48 19.48 50m: 40.41 20.93 75m: 1:02.11 21.70 100m: 1:24.62 22.51

Otvoreno/Open

1. Eda Zeqiri 17 Step, PR 1:04.20 624
25m: 14.94 14.94 50m: 30.61 15.67 75m: 47.16 16.55 100m: 1:04.20 17.04

2. Nevena Grujic 14 Partizan, BG 1:05.70 583
25m: 15.83 15.83 50m: 32.47 16.64 75m: 49.33 16.86 100m: 1:05.70 16.37

3. Jona Beqiri 15 Step, PR 1:05.80 580
4. Lara Lilic 15 Proleter, ZR 1:06.48 562

50m: 32.78 32.78 100m: 1:06.48 33.70

5. Hanna Röser 17 TS Dornbirn 1:08.27 519
25m: 16.31 16.31 50m: 33.35 17.04 75m: 51.11 17.76 100m: 1:08.27 17.16

6. Sofia Popovic 14 11. April, BG 1:08.34 518
25m: 15.89 15.89 50m: 32.79 16.90 75m: 50.44 17.65 100m: 1:08.34 17.90

7. Andrea Jorgic 13 11. April, BG 1:08.67 510
25m: 16.64 16.64 50m: 33.87 17.23 75m: 51.77 17.90 100m: 1:08.67 16.90

8. Erina Idrizaj 14 H2O, PR 1:08.76 508
25m: 16.28 16.28 50m: 33.17 16.89 75m: 50.96 17.79 100m: 1:08.76 17.80

9. Dunja Vavic 14 11. April, BG 1:08.88 506
25m: 16.58 16.58 50m: 33.55 16.97 75m: 51.22 17.67 100m: 1:08.88 17.66

10. Katja Tanaskoska 13 Skopje, SK 1:09.12 500
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:09.12 35.43

11. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 1:13.66 413
25m: 17.59 17.59 50m: 36.09 18.50 75m: 55.34 19.25 100m: 1:13.66 18.32
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 34, Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

12. Tara Goncin 12 Partizan, BG 1:13.93 409
25m: 18.13 18.13 50m: 36.17 18.04 100m: 1:13.93 37.76

13. Visnja Stojmenovic 15 Partizan, BG 1:14.10 406
25m: 17.67 17.67 50m: 35.90 18.23 75m: 54.93 19.03 100m: 1:14.10 19.17

14. Emilija Velkova 12 Neptun, SK 1:14.35 402
50m: 36.09 36.09 100m: 1:14.35 38.26

15. Elli Fiotaki 14 Lakatamia, CYP 1:14.72 396
25m: 18.23 18.23 50m: 36.58 18.35 75m: 55.92 19.34 100m: 1:14.72 18.80

16. Maria Ljubojević 15 Olymp, BL 1:14.90 393
50m: 36.28 36.28 100m: 1:14.90 38.62

17. Ena Jankovic 14 Partizan, BG 1:15.29 387
25m: 17.84 17.84 50m: 36.70 18.86 75m: 56.21 19.51 100m: 1:15.29 19.08

18. Danica Mirkovic 12 Partizan, BG 1:15.76 380
50m: 37.58 37.58 100m: 1:15.76 38.18

19. Anja Karalieva 13 Skopje, SK 1:16.17 374
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:16.17 39.35

20. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 1:16.59 368
25m: 18.34 18.34 50m: 37.45 19.11 75m: 57.58 20.13 100m: 1:16.59 19.01

21. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:16.78 365
25m: 18.09 18.09 50m: 37.35 19.26 75m: 57.20 19.85 100m: 1:16.78 19.58

22. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 1:20.38 318
50m: 39.09 39.09 100m: 1:20.38 41.29

23. Kalina Jordanovska 13 MKD 1:20.71 314
25m: 18.70 18.70 50m: 38.50 19.80 75m: 59.50 21.00 100m: 1:20.71 21.21

24. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 1:20.74 314
25m: 18.36 18.36 100m: 1:20.74 1:02.38

25. Emili Pisia 12 Lakatamia, CYP 1:20.87 312
25m: 17.86 17.86 50m: 38.37 20.51 75m: 59.39 21.02 100m: 1:20.87 21.48

26. Ana Zabokova 14 Skopje, SK 1:24.51 274
25m: 18.94 18.94 50m: 39.53 20.59 75m: 1:01.94 22.41 100m: 1:24.51 22.57

27. Eva Toxqui 15 Lakatamia, CYP 1:24.62 272
25m: 19.48 19.48 50m: 40.41 20.93 75m: 1:02.11 21.70 100m: 1:24.62 22.51

28. Teodora Kirandzik 13 Skopje, SK 1:26.99 251
25m: 21.09 21.09 50m: 42.55 21.46 75m: 1:05.54 22.99 100m: 1:26.99 21.45

29. Jana Stojilkovic 11 Partizan, BG 1:29.05 234
25m: 20.92 20.92 50m: 44.16 23.24 75m: 1:07.61 23.45 100m: 1:29.05 21.44

30. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 1:31.07 218
31. Sasa Sobic 11 Partizan, BG 1:32.66 207

DSQ Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI


